104000013807

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600066169776

02/20/06--01014--023 **25.00



W (380)

Lyons & Lyons, P.A.

Richard D. Lyons Member of FLA Bar rlyons Olyons-iaw.com

Kevin M. Lyons Member of N.Y. and FLA Bars klyons@lyons-law.com The Center at the Springs 25241 Elementary Way, Suite 206 Bonita Springs, Florida 34135 Phone: (239) 948-1823 Fax: (239) 948-1826 www.lyons-law.com

Fort Lauderdale Office 3000 North Federal Highway Building Two, Suite 200 Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33306 Phone: (954) 568-2464 Fax: (954) 563-2546

February 14, 2006

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re:

Old Name of LLC: Corkscrew Group, LLC

New Name of LLC: Alico Air, LLC

Date of Filing of LLC: February 20, 2004

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed is our check for \$25.00 payable to the Florida Department of State", representing the fee for filing the enclosed Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization for Alico Air, LLC. Thank you for your courtesies and consideration in this matter.

Very truly yours,

LYONS & LYONS, P.A.

Richard D. Lyons

RDL/dh Enclosures

cc: Mr. Richard Galvano (via e-mail)

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJE		LLC ited Liability Company)	
	osed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submeturn all correspondence concerning this matter t		
	Richard D. Lyons,	Esq.	
	Lyons & Lyons, P.A	irm/Company)	
	25241 Elementary	Way, Suite 206	
	Bonita Springs, FI	orida 34135 tate and Zip Code)	SECRETARY SECTIONS OF STREET S
For furtl	ner information concerning this matter, please ca	11:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Richard D. Lyons (Name of Person)	at (239) 948- (Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)
	is a check for the following amount: 0 Filing Fee \$\int \text{S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURING Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tallahassee, FL 323	n ations nter Circle

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CORKSCREW GROUP,LLC

	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	_		
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on February 20, 2004 and assigned document number L04000013807			
SECOND:	Name of the Limited Liability Company shall be ALICO AIR, LLC			
	Name of the Limited Liability Company shall be ALICO AIN, LLO	,		
		-		
		•		
		23% FEB		
		. EB		
	mo Sign	20 A		
	# T O = 1	AN 10: 03		
	A CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF	: 03 -		
Dated Fe	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member			
	Richard D. Lvons			

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee